
Sr. 

No.
Particulars Day Date Period

1 Bakri Eid Sunday 10-07-2022 ---

2
Jagtik Adivasi Din / 

Muharram (Taziya)
Tuesday 09-08-2022 1 day

3 Rakshabandhan Thursday 11-08-2022 1 day

4 Independence Day Monday 15-08-2022 ---

5 Parsi New Year (Pateti) Tuesday 16-08-2022 1 day

6 Gopalkala Friday 19-08-2022 1 day

7 Hartalika Tuesday 30-08-2022 1 day

8 Ganesh Festival Wednesday to Monday  31-08-2022  to  05-09-2022 5 Days

9 Anant Chaturdashi Friday 09-09-2022 1 day

10 Sarvapitri Amavasya Sunday 25-09-2022 -

11 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Sunday 02-10-2022 -

12 Dassera Wednesday 05-10-2022 1 day

13 Eid -E-Milad Sunday 09-10-2022 -

Total 12 days 

14 Diwali Vacation Thursday to Monday 20-10-2022 to 07-11-2022 16 days

15 Gurunanak Jayanti Tuesday 08-11-2022 1 day

29 days

1 Christmas
Sunday                     

Monday to Tuesday

25-12-2022                                                

26-12-2022 to 27-12-2022

--                   

2 day

2 Makarsankrant Monday 14-01-2023 1 day

3 Republic Day Thursday 26-01-2023 ---

4 Mahashivratri Saturday 18-02-2023 1 day

5 Shiv Jayanti Sunday 19-02-2023 ---

6 Dhuli Vandan Wednesday 08-03-2023 1 day

7 Gudi Padwa Wednesday 22-03-2023 1 day

8 Shree Ram Navmi Thursday 30-03-2023 1 day

9 Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 04-04-2023 1 day

10 Good Friday Friday 07-04-2023 1 day

11 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 14-04-2023 1 day

12 Ramzan Id Saturday 22-04-2023 1 day

13 Maharashtra Day Monday 01-05-2023 ---

Total 11 days 

14 Summer Vacation Tuesday to Monday  02-05-2023 to 12-06-2023 36 days

47 daysSecond Term Total 

(First Term + Second Term =   29 + 47 = 76 days)

Next academic year will begin from 13th June  2023

Agashi Virar Arnala Education Society's

N.G.Vartak English Medium High School & Junior College, Virar (E.)

Holiday List for the Academic year 2022 - 2023

First Term :- Monday 13/06/2022 to Tuesday 08/11/2022

First Term Total

Second Term :- Wednesday 09/11/2022 to Tuesday  02/05/2023


